

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17831-17833/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2011 in AS No.747/1985,
AS No.1012/1986, CO No.71/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MOHANAKRISHNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARULMIGU S.A.TEMPLE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Adjourned for three weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|